

Title Appeal - 15 of 2024
CNR No WBEM-01-0004939-2024

Present : Sri Mandip Saha Roy,JO Code No WB -00986, Addl District & sessions Judge , FT 1st Court , Tamluk

Order No. 02 Dated 20.03.25

Today is fixed for appearance
Respondent/State files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

None moves, P.O is busy sessions cases.

Hence, the the case is adjourned.

Fix **07.05.25** for hearing of appeal.

Dic & Corr by me

sd/-

Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court ,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur